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LARGE GLAZED BRIOCHE HOT DOG ROLLS (PLANT-BASED) (RTA)

Short Product Name:
LARGE GLAZED BRIOCHE HOT DOG ROLL (PLANT-BASED)

FROZEN, FULLY BAKED, GLAZED, INDIVIDUAL BREAD PIECE.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier: Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1556.1kJ
1556.1kJ 368.9kCal
15.2 7.2 7.2 . )
368.9kcal 52 8 & 0.63
Carbohydrates 50.9g
of which sugars 7.2g
Fat 15.2g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 7.2g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1556.1kJ 368.9kcal
Fibre 22g
Protein 8.2g
Salt 0.63g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (A Key: CEINE
Contains May Contain  May Contain Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be NO DATA for
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Ingredients

<b>Wheat</b> Flour (Fortified with Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Water, Margarine (Vegetable oils (palm, rapeseed), Water, Emulsifiers: E 322, E 471, Salt, Flavouring, Antioxidants E 304i, E 306,
Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Acid: Citric Acid, Colour: Beta-carotene, Fermented <b>Wheat</b> Flour), Sugar, Rice Flour, Yeast, Glaze <2% (water, vegetable protein, rapeseed oil, maltodextrin, dextrose,
starch), <b>Wheat</b> Starch, Vegetable Oils (Palm and Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier E 471), Bread Improver (<b>Wheat</b> <b>Gluten</b>, <b>Wheat</b> Flour, Emulsifiers: E 471, E 481, Flour
Treatment Agent: E 300), Salt, Natural Flavouring, Turmeric
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